Bus

Bus 583 Canebiére Bourse - Madrague de Montredon Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Canebiére Bourse — Madrague de Montredon Canebiére Bourse — Madrague de Montredon
37 stops Monday 21:20-00:40"
Open route schedule 1
+

Tuesday 21:20-00:40
Canebiére Bourse “

Wednesday 21:20-00:40
Métro Vieux Port

Thursday 21:20-00:40"
Place aux Huiles

Friday 21:20-00:40"
Théatre La Criée

+1

Fort St Nicolas Saturday 21:20-00:40
Le Pharo Sunday 21:20-00:40"
Place du 4 Septembre

Route info
Corniche Audeoud Direction: Canebiére Bourse

Stops: 37

Catalans
Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Corniche Talabot

Plage Roucas Blanc
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Place Amiral Muselier

Plage de I'Huveaune

Escale Borély

Bowl du Prado

Vieille Chapelle

Tiboulen

Pointe Rouge

Pointe Rouge Port

Parc Pastré

Engaliére

Montredon Miremonts

Grotte Rolland

Verrerie

Stade Michelier Montredon

Madrague Mont Rose

Madrague de Montredon



Direction

Madrague de Montredon — Canebiére Bourse

36 stops

Open route schedule

Madrague de Montredon

Madrague Mont Rose

Stade Michelier Montredon

Verrerie

Grotte Rolland

Engaliére

Parc Pastré

Montredon Chancel

Pointe Rouge

Tiboulen

Vieille Chapelle

Bowl du Prado

Escale Borély

Plage de I'Huveaune

Place Amiral Muselier

Plage Roucas Blanc

Corniche Talabot

Chemin du Roucas Blanc

Le Prophéte

Corniche Napoule

Vallon de I'Oriol

Vallon de la Baudille

Parc Valmer

Fausse Monnaie

Endoume

Route schedule

Madrague de Montredon — Canebiére Bourse

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Madrague de Montredon
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

+1
21:28-00:36
+1
21:28-00:36
+1
21:28-00:36
+1
21:28-00:36
+1
21:28-00:36
+1
21:28-00:36

+1
21:28-00:36
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Vallon des Auffes
Corniche Frégier
Catalans

Corniche Audeoud
Place du 4 Septembre
Le Pharo

Fort St Nicolas
Théatre La Criée
Place aux Huiles
Métro Vieux Port

Canebiéere Bourse

583 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marseille

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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